16000186149

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Address)		
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	÷#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	· N · 1 · 7 · 7
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only

OCT 0 7 2016
T. SCOTT



400289874734

09/16/16--01011--013 **150.00

Will role Also

16 OCT -6 計版 20

COVER LETTER

	Registration S Division of Co					
SUBJEC	T. VENERO	AUTO TRANSPORT OF	TAMPA INC			
SODJE		(Name	of Resulting Florida	Limite	d Company)	
			_		d fees are submitted to converce ordance with s. 605.1045, F	
Please re	eturn all corre	espondence concerning	g this matter to:			
MYRIAN	1 VARGAS					
		(Contact Person)				
TRUCKI	NG PERMITS	& MORE LLC				
		(Firm/Company)				
1721 W I	HLLSBOROUG	GH AVE				
	···	(Address)				
TAMPA	FL 33603					
·	(0	City, State and Zip Code)				
E-mai	Address: (to b	e used for future annual re	port notifications)			
For furth	ner informatio	on concerning this ma	tter, please call:			
MYRIAN	1 VARGAS	-	at (813	774-4	4726	
(Name of Conta	ct Person)	(Area Code)	(Day	rtime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed	d is a check f	or the following amou	nt:			
		\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	□\$180.00 Filing and Certified Copy		☐\$185.00 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status	
Registra Division Clifton I	T ADDRESS tion Section of Corporati Building ecutive Cente	ons	Registra Division P. O. Bo	ation (n of C ox 63	Corporations	

Tallahassee, FL 32301



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 27, 2016

MYRIAM VARGAS 1721 W HILLSBOROUGH AVE TAMPA, FL 33603

SUBJECT: VENERO AUTO TRANSPORT OF TAMPA INC

Ref. Number: W16000066545

We have received your document for VENERO AUTO TRANSPORT OF TAMPA INC and your check(s) totaling \$150.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

ON THE ARTICLES OF CONVERSION, PAGE 2 THE SIGNATURE(S) ON BEHALF OF OTHERBUSINESS ENTITY IS MISSING. PLEASE SIGN THEN RETURN.ALSO, THE MANAGERS NAME IS MISSING ON PAGE 2 OF 2 OF ARTICLES IF YOU WANT TO ADD THAT.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

TANYA L HENDERSON Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 216A00020763

Articles of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Organization</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is: VENERO AUTO TRANSPORT OF TAMPA INC DIGNOS 289
(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a CORP
(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
First organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of
6/3/2011 (Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
on 6/3/2011 (Enter state, or if a non-O.S. entry, the name of the country) (date of organization, formation or incorporation)
3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization: VENERO AUTO TRANSPORT OF TAMPA LLC
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)
4. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date: 9/13/2016.
(The effective date: 1) cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State; AND 2) must be the same as the effective date listed in the attached Articles of Organization, if an effective date is listed therein.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.
5. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes.

Page 1 of 2

Signed this /3 day of Septic whe	+20 /6	
	·	
Signature of Authorized Representative of Limi	ted Liability Compan	<u>v:</u>
Signature of Authorized Representative: Printed Name: LUIS VENERO	Tid. MCD	_
Printed Name: LOIS VENERO	_ Title: MOK	
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity:	See below for required	l signature(s))
(1)		
Signature: Printed Name: Venero		
Printed Name: 1903 Venero	_ Title: <i>Mana g</i>	ier.
Simulatura.		
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:	
Timed Name.	11116	
Signature:		
Printed Name:	_ Title:	
Signature:	m' 1	
Printed Name:	_ l'itle:	
Signature:		
Printed Name:	Title:	
<u> </u>		
Signature:Printed Name:		
Printed Name:	_ Title:	
If Florida Compositions		
If Florida Corporation: Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or	Officer	
If Directors or Officers have not been selected, an Inc		
,		
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabili	y Partnership:	
Signature of one General Partner.		
If Florida I imited Doutnesship on I imited I ishili	I imited Doutsoughin	
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Signatures of ALL General Partners.	y Limited Partnership	<u>);</u>
organical of interest and interest		
All others:		
Signature of an authorized person.		
Fees:		
Articles of Conversion:	\$25.00	
Fees for Florida Articles of Organization:	\$125.00	
Certified Copy:	\$30.00 (Optional)	
Certificate of Status:	\$5.00 (Optional)	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Com	npany is:	
VENERO AUTO TRANSPORT OF TAMPA	LLC nited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
(Must end with the words "Lin	nited Liability Company, "L.L.C., or "LLC.)	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address	of the principal office of the Limited	Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
5810 N THATCHER AVE	5810 N THATCHER AVE	
TAMPA FL 33614	TAMPA FL 33614	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Re (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its business entity with an active Florida registration.)	own Registered Agent. You must designate an ir	nt's Signature: ndividual or another
The name and the Florida street address	s of the registered agent are:	
TRUCKING PERMIT		
	Name	
1721 W HILLSBORO	UGH AVE	
Florida street addr	ress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
ТАМРА	FL 33603	
City	Zip	
liability company at the place desi registered agent and agree to act in th statutes relating to the proper and c	ent and to accept service of process for ignated in this certificate. I hereby accepts capacity. I further agree to comply complete performance of my duties, and ion as registered agent as provided for	ept the appointment as wwith the provisions of all d I am familiar with and
Registered Age	Signature (REQUIRED)	
(0	CONTINUED)	0CT -5 1
	Page 1 of 2	200

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager MGR	Name and Address: Juis Venero 5810 N THATCHER AVE TAMPA FL 33614
(Use attachment if necessary)	
(If an effective date is listed, the date mus to or 90 days after the date of filing.)	t the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the e's records.
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
This document is executed in I am aware that any false infor	er or an authorized representative of a member. accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. mation submitted in a document to the Department of State ny as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
LUIS VENERO	yped or printed name of signee

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability

ARTICLE IV-

Company:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)
Page 2 of 2

Filing Fees